Total Budget

—

PD Courses/Workshops Amount Total Mileage Rate For: # of nights or km Total
Bashaw (Regional Workshop) $ 195.00 $ 195.00 1 $ 195.00
Ministry Workshops
Intern Orientation $ =
Hotels $ = $ - for 0 night(s)
Food $ 45.00 3 $ 135.00
Intern Executive Week (November)
Hotels $ =
Food $ 45.00 for 5 $ 225.00
Intern Wrap-Up and Transition (March)
Hotels
Food $ 45.00 for 3 $ 135.00

ARPA Conference (Lake Louise, AB) October
Mileage
Hotel
Food
Fees

$ 1,330.00

$ 585.00

$ 450.00

45.00

for

B B B P

691.60
585.00
135.00
450.00

ARMAA Conference (Lethbridge) (September)
Mileage
Hotel
Food
Conference Fees

©*

$ 340.00

45.00

for

490

B B B P

254.80

135.00
340.00




AAMDC (Edmonton) (November)

Food
Fees 450.00

Alberta Municipal Clerks Association (April)

Mileage $ 0.52
Hotel $ 195.00
Food $ 45.00

Conference Fees

Total Expenses

Remaining Budget

for

Total Expenses

Remaining Budget

156.00
390.00
90.00

B B B B P

$ 11,614.00
$ 886.00




